COMBi-CB Co MBiliFT
The innovative and compact LiFTING INNOVATION

Combi-CB is designed to

increase

productivity, improve safety and
help increase your storage capacity

both indoors & outdoors.
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COMBi-CB

FRONTAL
MODE

©.2

1la |Standard Lift Height
1b |Free Lift Height
2 | Height Mast Closed

3 | Max. (Mast raised)

4 | Overall Length

5 Ground Clearance Under Mast
6

Ground Clearance to Wheelbase
Centre

7 |Height of Overhead Guard
8 | Width

9 | Outside Spread of Fork Arms
10 | Track Front

11 | Load Centre Distance

12 | Overhang Front

13 |Wheel Base

14 | Overhang Back

15 |Length From Face of Fork
16 | Approach Angle

17 |Ramp Angle

18 |Departure Angle

19 |Forward Tilt
20 |Backward Tilt

21 | Minimum Outside Radius

Capacity

Unladen Weight
Maximum Ground Speed
Gradeability

V1505 Kubota Diesel / Toyota
4Y Engine LPG

Electrics

Fork Section

16 x7 —10.5 Front Tyrex 2
22x10x16 Rear Tyrex1
Standard Colour
Suspension Seat
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SiDEWARD
MODE

4000mm | 4900mm
Omm 1318mm
2670mm | 2243mm | 2443mm
4830mm | 5778mm | 6378mm
2615mm
125mm

100mm

2250mm
1500mm
1325mm
1320mm
600mm
320mm
1100mm
140mm
1550mm
30°
15°
30°
30
6°
1410mm

5500mm
1518mm

2500kg/3000kg
6800 kg
14Km/h
10%

32KW / 42KW

12 Volt
125mm x 50mm x 1065mm
OD 406mm / Width 1778 mm
0D 559mm / Width 254mm
Green and Grey
Grammer MSG 65

6000mm
1683mm
2610mm
6878mm
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Multi-Directional

Features Include:
Open Cabin
Multi-Direction Operation
Load Sensing Steering
3 Wheel Hydrostatic Drive
+/- 100mm Sideshift
4-way lever positioning of Wheels
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